Study Plan

Faculty Name - Rizwan Sir

Lecture Time - 7:00 AM TO 8:00 AM

Monday, Jan 12, 2026

Syllogism Part 1

Tuesday, Jan 13, 2026

Syllogism Part 2

Wednesday, Jan 14, 2026

Syllogism Part 3

Wednesday, Jan 21, 2026

Syllogism
Thursday, Jan 15, 2026 Syllogism Part 4
Friday, Jan 16, 2026 Syllogism Part 5
Saturday, Jan 17, 2026 Coding Decoding Part 1
Monday, Jan 19, 2026 Coding Decoding Part 2
Tuesday, Jan 20, 2026 Coding Decoding Part 3
Coding
Decoding

Coding Decoding Part 4

Thursday, Jan 22, 2026

Coding Decoding Part 5

Friday, Jan 23, 2026

Coding Decoding Part 6

Saturday, Jan 24, 2026

Direction & Distance Part 1




Direction &

Monday, Jan 26, 2026

Direction & Distance Part 2

Tuesday, Jan 27, 2026

Direction & Distance Part 3

Distance . , .

Wednesday, Jan 28, 2026 | Direction & Distance Part 4
Thursday, Jan 29, 2026 Direction & Distance Part 5
Friday, Jan 30, 2026 Direction & Distance Part 6

Saturday, Jan 31, 2026 Order - Ranking Part 1

Monday, Feb 2, 2026 Order - Ranking Part 2

Order
Ranking Tuesday, Feb 3, 2026 Order - Ranking Part 3

Wednesday, Feb 4, 2026

Order - Ranking Part 4

Thursday, Feb 5, 2026

Order - Ranking Part 5

Friday, Feb 6, 2026

Alphabet Series Part 1

Saturday, Feb 7, 2026

Alphabet Series Part 2




Reasoning

Series

Monday, Feb 9, 2026

Alphabet Series Part 3

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2026

Alphabet Series Part 4

Wednesday, Feb 11, 2026

Alphabet Series Part 5

Thursday, Feb 12, 2026

Number Series Part 1

Friday, Feb 13, 2026

Number Series Part 2

Saturday, Feb 14, 2026

Number Series Part 3

Monday, Feb 16, 2026

Number Series Part 4

Blood
Relations

Tuesday, Feb 17, 2026

Blood Relations Part 1

Wednesday, Feb 18, 2026

Blood Relations Part 2

Thursday, Feb 19, 2026

Blood Relations Part 3

Friday, Feb 20, 2026

Blood Relations Part 4

Saturday, Feb 21, 2026

Blood Relations Part 5

Monday, Feb 23, 2026

Blood Relations Part 6

Tuesday, Feb 24, 2026

Input Output Part 1




Input
Output

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026

Input Output Part 2

Thursday, Feb 26, 2026

Input Output Part 3

Friday, Feb 27, 2026

Input Output Part 4

Saturday, Feb 28, 2026

Input Output Part 5

Inequalities

Monday, Mar 2, 2026

Inequalities Part 1

Tuesday, Mar 3, 2026

Inequalities Part 2

Wednesday, Mar 4, 2026

Inequalities Part 3

Sitting
Arrangemen
t

Thursday, Mar 5, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 1

Friday, Mar 6, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 2

Saturday, Mar 7, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 3

Monday, Mar 9, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 4

Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 5

Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 6

Thursday, Mar 12, 2026

Sitting Arrangement Part 7

Friday, Mar 13, 2026

Puzzles Part 1




Puzzles

Saturday, Mar 14, 2026

Puzzles Part 2

Monday, Mar 16, 2026

Puzzles Part 3

Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026

Puzzles Part 4

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026

Puzzles Part 5

Thursday, Mar 19, 2026

Puzzles Part 6

Friday, Mar 20, 2026

Puzzles Part 7

Saturday, Mar 21, 2026

Puzzles Part 8

Monday, Mar 23, 2026

Puzzles Part 9




